
 CARMEL COLLEGE TUCKSHOP ROSTER 

TERM 1 - 2025 
 
 
 
Tue 28th January     
Wed 29th January  
Thurs 30th January   
Fri   31st January   
 
Mon 3rd February Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 4th February          
Wed 5th February   SWIMMING CARNIVAL 
Thurs 6th February  Christine Bateman  
Fri 7th February   
  
Mon 10th February Genevieve Robertson   
Tues 11th February   
Wed 12th February   Anna Gooding         
Thurs 13th February Christine Bateman  
Fri 14th February Heidi Alysandratos  
 
Mon 17th February Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 18th February   
Wed 19th February Anna Gooding   
Thurs 20th February  
Fri 21st February  Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Mon24th February Genevieve Robertson     
Tues 25th February    
Wed 26th February Anna Gooding  
Thurs 27th February   Christine Bateman 
Fri 28th February  Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Mon 3rd March  Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 4th March     
Wed 5th March   Anna Gooding      
Thurs 6th March     
Fri 7th  March    Heidi Alysandratos  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Mon 10th March Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 11th March    
Wed 12th March  Anna Gooding   
Thurs 13th March  
Fri 14th March  Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Mon 17th March Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 18th March  
Wed 19th March Anna Gooding  
Thurs 20th March   
Fri 21st March  Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Mon 24th March Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 25th March   
Wed 26th March Anna Gooding  
Thurs 27th March Christine Bateman 
Friday 28th March Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Mon 31st March Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 1st April  
Wed 2nd April  Anna Gooding  
Thurs 3rd April     
Fri 4th  April     Heidi Alysandratos  
 
Thank you to all volunteers for your continued support of the tuck shop. I feel very grateful to each one of you 
for giving up your personal time and could not provide the children and staff with morning teas and lunches 
without your help. 
 
If these dates don't work for you, please let me know in advance so I can arrange for other mums, dads, or 
grandparents to swap duties and ensure the date is covered. Thanks. 
 
Have a good year! 
 
Best regards, 
 
Belinda Greaves 
Mob  0401 226 099       
School tuck shop direct line 3488 7717 
 
 
 
 
 


